Pl - S 12939 44

e ' ) -
<.),uda.‘vtga ~ R
DASH NO. ITEM ~ PAT'L SIZE (4130) NO.REGD.
401 tube- - 17/ ' '
o1 u a(ggg'loncero? f“d. 7‘0 b'd .025 x 83 2
403 " top " at't 2/4 " s 3
jo3 T S y o . _5; x " x 102 2
405 " sida‘ vert. sta A "o " o7 2
492 " . .- X x 24 2
P " s&de diag. 7(8 x " x 30 2
l‘oﬂ 1) 1] Vﬁrp. Bta.B. gl " X :: X 25 2
409 " " ding, B " X " x 254 2
410 oo vert. ota.G-G voxoonox oo 3
411 "o ayag. bxoon o oe 5
412 v etk etev.oep |28 5 v X3P 2
1‘13 1] n dia * v 54 3< " X 21' 2
414 e ver%. ta, .E-E | " x " X2 3
e " " dig-- sta, .E-E " X " X 22 2
416 v vor%. sta, .F "X ox3 2
417 v anee T e e B S 5
n n
z}g | N ;f;h. sta. .G-Q "ox : x 16 3
420 e ver%: 142 i " i iz 2
" 1
ﬁgé : diag. " x " oz g
P tube-tail post. 1 x .049 x 15 1
422 tube-top - ati; A-A|7/8 x .035 x 26 1
e ) . st ..E-B 1 x .049 x 28 1
425 .o s“a..D-g 7/§ X .035 x 26 1
427 n u dia - 37' X " X 25 1
428 e " ota..E-E S/S o ox 3 I
429 n " dia o e ? X " x 20 1
430 " " e sta, .F-F /S'x "X 33 1
431 " " dia T §/ X " X 2 1
432 woon & sta. .G-G 342 i "X ag ]
2%2 tube bott. ata. . A 3/4 x " i 26 }
e . diag. e B 5/8 x " x 22 2
pee N Lon 2 -B [7/8 x x 28 1
437 1] 11} pylon 7('8 X 'oftg X 1r 2
438 " " P sta. .B-B X " x 11—' ?
P " . dia . .B- 14 X x 28 1
40 v oow dragr 0 P reopxle :
2 n "
ﬁ;é . " ata .8ta. .C-C 1B ¥ .049 x 28 1
143 woom 5 sa..0-p [0 OB X2 :
4k " " dia o " X " £z 1
445 v & sta E-E | " x " x 2 I
2 " " dlag + . E- /o X . X0 1
447 " " " ate. .F-F /8 X v X .
448 LI TP TR R v X I
449 " & sto. .G-G 172 x v X 1
Y. 450 " tas A-A } g% v io >
r 429 . atan.pt «)A-A B/8 x " x 27 2
L . leg.BzA ' _DB/hx " x34_ | 2
L . Beat - 1&?‘- front ﬁ(B x .049 x 28 1
421 N gla rear X " x 28 1
428 . g. sect. J-J 13/4 x 025 x 31 2
P . sta. D-D [|5/8 x ' x 27 2
PEE . sta., E-E k x " x 24 2
el . sta. F-F . X " x 20 2
429 " seat sta. G-C x " x 16 2
o u Seat support - latt. 7/8x " x 7 2
P " e . - i;z:t ? X .039 x 17 2
48 " - 3 X x 22 2
46% N gsiéng ?nchor 1 x x x 2% 1
283 s hand gr pk . 3/8 x x 5 2
4é5 " batte?ran race g X .035 x 28 1
ic2 . harhesy supgort x " x 18 1
po=: " r 6 supt. front 3/4 x .039 x 19 1
pel " mount rear 3/4 x x 16 1
4€s w D int, stabilizer 1 x .035 x "4 1
race - UbBellerank [3/8 x " x 9 1



Johnston, Ian


Johnston, Ian


Johnston, Ian



BILL OF MATFRIM, .A-5

Cowling- For'.u'ﬂ-ot.ru\n(_-cr' 4 SHEET 15
(CO™LING) '
\SH NO., ITEM | PAT'L. SIZE NO.REQ,
01 Cowlintz top 30x34-~.025, 2024 'r‘3 AL-ALL. 1
202 , 8ldes L &R 20x%0- 2
03 - " ,bottom 32xh2- e 1
04 Firewall 32x36-.01€ 18-8 ©Stainless Stl. 1
305 Goqming, Front 3€x52-.025, 2024-T3 AL-ALL. 1
JOE , Rear 33x3%€- M " 1
307 Slde Panel Front, L&R 20x27- " " 2
508 Rear, " 20%27- " " 2
)09 Coarming, Lower " 17x25- " =" 2
)10 Tunnel 20x24- " " 1
)11 Belly pan 21x33- " " 1
12 Pa'r'lel, Inst. - Front 8x28-.040 " 1
113 L Cover, FRear 10x28-.025 " 1
114 N " Rear l0x28-.040 M 1
)15 ) Baﬁ sage area 15x27-.025. " 1
" "] DOOI‘, 8}(16—-025 " 1
(FOR:ER3)
21 Former, Firewall 14x48-,050, 5052-0 AL-ALL. 2
)22 ", Lonsitudinal L&R 1£x51- ™ " 2
123 ", Bottom, s5ta-16 lix3o. n " 1
24 " , Side , " 23} "x26- " " 2
)25 " , " , " 50" " "XE?— " n 2
)26 " s EOttO[n, n 1] “x30_ 1 1] 1
27 " , Side , " 74 "x25- " " 2
?28 1] , BOttOm , n 1] "x25_ ] n 1
)29 N , Top , " 80 "x40- " " 2 1
)30 kL , Top , ] 99 ux3 . n " 1
)31 n ,. Side , " " ) “}':23- 1] n 2
)32 " , Bottom, nen "xoo- " 1
133 "o, Top , " 119 "x28- " y 1
;34 1n , Side , 1 1] "x20_ n n 2
335 n , BOttom, 1] 1] "X20- ] n l
336 1] , TOp , n 139 ||x20_ 1" 1] 1
;37 n" , Side , 1] " “x18_ n L1} 2
)38 1] , BOttOm , » n " "xl-j_ 1 n 1
139 " s Top . " 159 ix12- " 1
(STRIKERS)
940-% Stringer, Top 5/16x5(8x86 - Rectangle AL-ALL. 2
- - ! N
n _3 Al : n n i iz}; - " g
1] _4 " , n |l X n X99 _‘ n 2
" .5 n , " "ox " x85 - n . P
:: _6 :: , ] ] X " Xlil-" - ] 2
=7 y Slde " x " xllo- " 2
n _8 n , 1] n X 1] Xllo— " 2
" __9 1" , " " X " x 86_ n 2
" -10 " » Bottom " ox " x 87- " 2
n =11 n , "n. ] x " x112-~ ] . 2
i
)




|
N r
.
: l
] '
o

L S
f;A”
TAIL GROU
P -
BILL OF MATERIAL MA
. MA-5 '
SHEET |
2]

JASH NO.
ITEN
201 tube TEM "
02 - rea AT'L
503 : froﬁtspﬁr - stab. } SIZE (4130)
504 n brace r 71 X .035 x 37 : MO .REQD.,
505 . " diagon ' /8 x .058
S T FER S :
O e X . 2
91 |1 braeatf oo ax Pl :
509 _ x " 2
510 ; bractR B Ax v 24 :
1 1 . ' X n .
512 " brace " ! IR :
13 x " x-
514 : braczig 9 " 4 "ox n X lg )
515 brac " "ox oo x 1z 4
516 tﬁbe — maines”-—- n . : x " X 1} 2
517 " trailigar - elev. - X " i lg 4
518 1t diago & edge " 7/8 X .935 5 2 N
519 | ribEAnal " 5A6 x 7 x 48 5
520 " tip b n 3/8 x " X €0 5
521 " I‘ib BOW n 1/4 X n § 20 2
522 " brace-ti " 3/8 x " 16 2
523 | rib G Ip bow ! 1/4 x " X 20 4
524 ' J u ﬁ - aft n 1/4 x . = 15 5
525 \ noon fwd T ' " x 6 5
526 ' bra - brace " 1" x " x 11 2
507 brackett Ee " "oy " X 13 2
528 tube - fro mount - elev nox o x 1 i
52 " nt mount - sta Sh x_3 2
2| T . :
0 ettt .058 x 1 ,
232 " ‘iiae;onal - fin S e %
23 ) cading edge | 7/8 % O % 32 OSSR S SR
535 brac H ﬁ " 1/2 X " X 36 1
536 ; : " VEx ow X3 1
537 J bracr%b E " ' " x 20 ]
538 " ei 1] " X 1" X 2 2
539 et G o 5 ow %1% 1
540 - ace " . v %oow o x1d 2
_—— "
s [T ST R i ]
2 n rib A H der 778 x 5
X . 1
222 ) sect. o-f " 1/4 x <025 x 53 1
545 " tra1§ib B " ? x " x 21 1
546 \ ng edge " 'ox 0 X 11 2
247 1 rib C " S5A6 x W X 20 5
548 ; rib D fwd." e X, X T4 5
549 n tip b aft." ''x " x 18 1
250 " ' rig " "ox x 13 2
551 tip b D-brace " 3/8 x " x 13 2
hOI‘n ______ OW -braCe 1] 1/4 X " }}i 20 2
' - rudder 1/4 x "oy é 1
Sheet 17 }




BILL CF LATERIAL SHEET 18 %19

RUDDER PTDAL ASSELBLY _ :
DASHE NO. ITEM KAT'L.SIZE (41320) NO. REQD,

801 tube - lower pivot 7/8 x .058 x 3 4
802 J vertical 7/8 x .049 x 8 4
803 N upper pivot 7/8 x .065 x 1 3/4 4
804 " pedal rudder T7/8 x 065 =x 2 3/4 4
805 N pedal brake 1/2 x 035 x 3 4
806 ! braké pivot 3/4 x 049 x 4 : 4
807 arm - brake front 13 x 3% x .065 Sht. 2

808 N brazke link 1 3/4 x 3 3/4 x .065 Sht, p
809 brake rear 3 x 3k X .065 Sht. 2
810 tube  pivot locater 7/8 x 065 x 3/16 8
811 pedal mt., - front 3/4 x 049 x 9% 2
812 " pedal mt. rear 3/4 x 049 x 9 )
813 n pedal link pivot 3/8,x .065 x 1% - 4
814 angle pedal support 1 x .065 x 2 3/4 Sht. 4
815 plate rudder link 3/4 x 2 7/8 x .0E5  sht. B
81€ tube rudder link 5/8 x .035 x 30 P
817 plate brake link 5/8 x 2 13/16 x .065 Sht. 4
818 tube  brake link % x ,035 x.30 =
820 " brake ¢yl. support x3 x .049sq. x 8 2
821 bracket-brake cyl. support gxl 3/4 x .090 Sht . 2
CONTROL COLULM L3SEaBLY :
825 tube - column 1% dia. X .035 x 29% i
826 bracket - mt. cont. stick 5% x €% x .065 Sht. 2
ga7 bearing column % 1 5/8 dila. x .065 x 1 ‘ 2
828 bearing stop 1 5/8 dia. x .065 x % 2
829 bracket all. control - FROMNT 2 1/8x4 7/8 x .065 Sht. 1
830 bracket 211. control - REAR 1 7/8x4 7/8 x .065  Sht. 1
831 tube control sticks 1 dia.x .035x 19 3/4 2
832 plate “_ : - FRONT 3/4 x 3 X .090 sht. 2
33 plate " " - REAR 2 X 3 X 090 sht. 2
234 bush. " . 3/8 dia. X .065 x 1% 2
35 " - pivot 3/8 dia. X .065 x 3/8 4
836 bearing mount 3/8 dia. x .065 x 1 7/8 4
837 bellcrank - elevator 1 X X .065 Sht. 2
838 axle bellcrank 5/16 X 065 x €3 1
839 horn elevator X 6 x .065 2
840 tube column 1link 78 d1a.x 035 % AL-AL €065 1
841 " - elevator-push/pull FT. 144 dra. x -058 X 0o on o ou o1
842 " pU.Sh/pUll REAR 0" 1" “ " " " 1
322 ) alleron ;pgih{gull iﬁ . oo o b g

] 3 r 5 u o) 55 }—

845 " stab.mt. - forward 7/8 x .Ogg-x 580 SreeL 1
_gﬁs plate - guide 14 x 2 x.090 _Sht. 2
7 tube brace 2 X .035 x 10 : 2
848 retainer - nut 1 x1x .058 x 2 Sq.tube 1
849 ‘bracket mount -2 % 4 x  ..065 Sht. 1
8?0 1. Jaﬁk screw " x 5} ‘rod TT 1
. 2. nut 7{8 x 7/8 x 7/8 ©brass 1
" bR pulley 2% alum. 1
4, bearing AN 218 P 5 1




